4 | 3 | 2 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
ROUND TERMINAL STAINLESS
988750 STEEL FASCIA MOUNT POST 2
231618 2" ROUND TOP RAIL FOR 2" ,
ROUND SS RAILING SYSTEM
END CAP FOR ROUND TERMINAL
734756 SOoTe 4
BRACKET BASE SS HANDRAIL BRACKET BASE 7
SS HANDRAIL CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR SADDLE 2501 HORALE 08 2
RIVET NUT M6 RIVET NUT 7
CONNECTOR SS POST CONNECTOR RADIUS 7
M5 SET SCREW M5x6 SET SCREW 4
M6 FLAT HD SCREW  IM6x35LG FLAT HEAD SCREW 7
M6x13 M6x13 LG. 7
#8X1.25 SCREW #8X1.25 FLAT HEAD SCREW 12 731618
734756

M6 FLAT HD SCREW

1
—— 5" MAX
' | CONNECTOR SADDLE
/ e .
~ N
o y |
4 / S
& \
4 ‘ #8X1.25 SCREW
e ,/ "
i /
, 4
4 ! §
]
. 988750 /
. ' BRACKET BASE
[}
I~ /: . 4 \
@ A
y . 4
|
e | \
1k < 76.20 \ /
) g \.‘ n \\ &
s 1 3.00 TYP \ Uy
u [ ] J
U <
42"
10
: 36"
H)
)
e RIVET NUT AN
) v -7
— M5 SET SCREW
NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE | TITLE:
1. DUAL DIMENSIONS SHOWN - DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES | DRAWN SCR_[10/31/18 STAINLESS STEEL
INCHES [MM]. FRACTIONAL P
2. MACHINED SURFACES TO BE 63ulN ANGULAR: MACH : UNIVERSAL HANDRAIL
MAX. TWO PLACE DECIMAL + MEG APPR
3. PART TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND THREE PLACE DECIMAL + :
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL SHARP EDGES. COMMENTS: B RAC KET
4. ALL MATERIAL TO BE CLEAN, MATERIAL
DEGREASED AND FREE
esommonconmneo wsormme e | OF AL IMPURTES, Al R 6E i
: 5. ANY CHANGE MUST BE AUTHORIZED
ARl R A o | 5/ANY CHANCE MUST C 730987
RAILINGE IS PROHIBITED.
SCALE: 1:16 | WEIGHT: | sHEET1OF1

2

1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


